DATASHEET
Abaco Systems’ R15-MPCIE is the latest
generation of performance and flexibility
for MIL-STD-1553A/B Notice II on a Mini PCI
Express® module. The rugged MIL‑STD-1553
Mini PCI Express® card is ideal  for harsh
environments  and is available in -40°C up
to +85°C temperatures with one or two

02/17 A-DS-5075
R15-MPCIE MIL-STD-1553 Mini PCI Express card
Ordering information
R15-MPCIE1D 	� MIL-STD-1553 DUAL-FUNCTION, MINI PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, SINGLE DUAL-REDUNDANT CHANNEL, 32BIT FW, 2 AND 1 DIFFEREN-
TIAL DISCRETES, XFMR COUPLED, FIXED VOLTAGE, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
R15-MPCIE1M 	� MIL-STD-1553 MULTI-FUNCTION, MINI PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, SINGLE DUAL-REDUNDANT CHANNEL, 32BIT FW, 2 AND 1 DIFFEREN-
TIAL DISCRETES, XFMR COUPLED, FIXED VOLTAGE, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
R15-MPCIE2D 	� MIL-STD-1553 DUAL-FUNCTION, MINI PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, TWO DUAL-REDUNDANT CHANNEL, 32BIT FW, 2 AND 1 DIFFERENTIAL
DISCRETES, XFMR COUPLED, FIXED VOLTAGE, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
R15-MPCIE2M 	� MIL-STD-1553 MULTI-FUNCTION, MINI PCI EXPRESS INTERFACE, TWO DUAL-REDUNDANT CHANNEL, 32BIT FW, 2 AND 1 DIFFEREN-
TIAL DISCRETES, XFMR COUPLED, FIXED VOLTAGE, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RCONR15MPCIE 	� 10” CABLE WITH 50 POSITION SLIM STACK CONNECTOR TO A SCSI-50 FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR, ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONR15MPCIER 	� 10” CABLE WITH RUGGED 37 POSITION CONNECTOR TO A SCSI-50 FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR, ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONR15MPCIER-1 	� 10” CABLE WITH RUGGED 37 POSITION CONNECTOR TO A SCSI-50 FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR AND 9-14” CABLE SCSI-50
PIN (MALE) TO TWO CJ70 TWINAX, 3 LUG, 1553 CABLE JACK ENDS AND ONE DB37 (FEMALE), ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONR15MPCIER-2 	� 10” CABLE WITH RUGGED 37 POSITION CONNECTOR TO A SCSI-50 FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR AND 9-14” CABLE SCSI-50
PIN (MALE) TO FOUR CJ70 TWINAX, 3 LUG, 1553 CABLE JACK ENDS AND ONE DB37 (FEMALE), ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONR15MPCIE-1 	� 10” CABLE WITH 50 POSITION SLIM STACK CONNECTOR TO A 50-PIN SCSI FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR, AND 9-14” CABLE
SCSI-50  PIN (MALE) TO TWO CJ70 TWINAX, 3 LUG, 1553 CABLE JACK ENDS AND ONE DB37 (FEMALE), ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONR15MPCIE-2 	� 10” CABLE WITH 50 POSITION SLIM STACK CONNECTOR TO A 50-PIN SCSI FEMALE PC PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR, AND 9-14” CABLE
SCSI-50  PIN (MALE) TO FOUR CJ70 TWINAX, 3 LUG, 1553 CABLE JACK ENDS AND ONE DB37 (FEMALE), ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONMPCIER 	 RUGGED 37 POSITION CONNECTOR WITH 18” FLYING LEADS
Optional Hardware
K suffix	 Acrylic conformal coated

of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
02/17 A-DS-5163
Ordering information
RAR-MPCIE-22 	� ARINC 429 INTELLIGENT 1 LANE MINI PCI EXPRESS CARD WITH 2 RX, 2 TX CHANNELS,
4 DISCRETES, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RAR-MPCIE-42 	� ARINC 429 INTELLIGENT 1 LANE MINI PCI EXPRESS CARD WITH 4 RX, 2 TX CHANNELS,
4 DISCRETES, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RAR-MPCIE-44 	� ARINC 429 INTELLIGENT 1 LANE MINI PCI EXPRESS CARD WITH 4 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS,
4 DISCRETES, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RAR-MPCIE-84 	� ARINC 429 INTELLIGENT 1 LANE MINI PCI EXPRESS CARD WITH 8 RX, 4 TX CHANNELS,
4 DISCRETES, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RAR-MPCIE-73J 	� ARINC 429 INTELLIGENT 1 LANE MINI PCI EXPRESS CARD WITH 7 RX, 3 TX CHANNELS,
1 RX, 1 TX ARINC 717 CHANNELS, 4 DISCRETES, IRIG-B, ROHS COMPLIANT, NO CABLE
RCONRARMPCIER 	� 10” CABLE WITH RUGGED 37 POSITION CONNECTOR TO A 37-PIN D-SUB FEMALE PC
PANEL MOUNT CONNECTOR, WITH D-SUB MATING CONNECTOR, ROHS COMPLIANT
RCONRARMPCIE 	� 10” CABLE WITH 50 POSITION SLIM STACK CONNECTOR TO A 37-PIN D-SUB FEMALE